Fort Pierce Central High School

4101 S. 25th Street
Fort Pierce, FL. 34981

Eldrique Gardner, Principal

Pete Crespo, Athletic Director
Precious Allen, Athletic Secretary

2023 Volleyball
10/18/2023

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME
Aug. 19 Sat. Satellite/ Key West FPCHS TBA
Aug. 22 Tues. South Fork FPCHS 4:00/5:00/6:00
Aug. 28 Mon. Lake Worth Christian FPCHS 5:00/6:00
Sept. 01/02  Fri/Sat. Nike TOC (Tampa) Tampa TBD
Sept. 05 Tues. Treasure Coast TCHS 4:00/5:00/6:00
Sept. 06 Wed. Jupiter JHS 5:00/6:00/7:00
Sept. 8/9 Fri/Sat. Dr. Joaquin Garcia HS(JV) DJGHS TBD
Sept. 19 Tues. Martin County FPCHS 4:00/5:00/6:00
Sept. 20 Wed. Benjamin FPCHS 6:00
Sept. 26 Tues. Vero Beach FPCHS 4:00/5:00/6:00
Sept. 27 Wed. Centennial FPCHS 4:00/5:00/6:00.
Sept. 29/30  Fri./Sat. Palm Beach Classic TBD TBD
Oct. 03 Tues. Okeechobee (Senior Night) FPCHS 5:00/6:00/7:00
Oct. 06/07  Fri/Sat. Swing for the Cure Orlando TBD
Oct. 16-20 Tue-Thurs.  Districts ( Host TBD) TBD TBD

Head Coach - Christy Quigley
Asst. Coach —Katie Sullivan
Associate Coach — David Thomas
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